47
Fiberglass Hot Sticks UTILITY SOLUTIONS INC.                   828.323.8914
HOW TO ORDER
The Utility Solutions Rescue Hooks are used to remove an injured worker from
hazardous locations, including confined spaces, electrical gear and vaults.
The standard model Rescue Hook is made of high performance, 1.25” diameter
closed cell foam filled fiberglass and includes a heavy duty rubber boot. The telescopic
model has an internal 1.25” diameter closed cell foam filled fiberglass section which
collapses into a 1.75” diameter outer section. Two machined buttons secure the
Rescue Hook in the open position.
Both models use a 20” wide tempered steel hook that is powder-coated in high
visibility yellow. The innovative design allows the hook to separate for freight savings
and ease of use via the included Allen wrench and fasteners.
All BLUE STRIPE® Fiberglass Sticks are manufactured to meet industry standards
including OSHA, ASTM and IEC as applicable.
BLUE STRIPE® Rescue Hook
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
USRH-006 RESCUE HOOK 6 FT.
USRH-008 RESCUE HOOK 8 FT.
USRH-010 RESCUE HOOK 10 FT.
USRH-T-006 TELESCOPIC RESCUE HOOK 6 FT.
USRH-T-008 TELESCOPIC RESCUE HOOK 8 FT.
LENGTH
EXTENDED
NO.
SECTIONS
LENGTH
COLLAPSED WEIGHT
USRH-006 6’ 1 5 lbs.
USRH-008 8’ 1 6 lbs.
USRH-010 10’ 1 7 lbs.
USRH-T-006 6’ 2 43” 5 lbs.
USRH-T-008 8’ 2 55” 6 lbs.
Removable
Hook Design
Telescopic Version uses 2 Buttons for added strength
PC-59